
First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2005
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Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-06 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Mar-13 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 4

Mar-20 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 6

Mar-27 0 4 4 4 2 14 14 20

Apr-03 1 8 0 3 9 20 21 41

Apr-10 0 3 4 6 32 45 45 86

Apr-17 2 26 8 18 41 93 95 181

Apr-24 9 23 8 30 60 121 130 311

May-01 15 14 4 3 16 37 52 363

May-08 22 28 7 105 201 341 363 726

May-15 59 10 20 70 136 236 295 1021

May-22 12 16 21 42 43 122 134 1155

May-29 44 55 10 133 748 946 990 2145

Jun-05 90 28 41 25 128 222 312 2457

Jun-12 271 144 99 216 600 1059 1330 3787

Jun-19 194 218 86 204 1721 2229 2423 6210

Jun-26 643 278 15 91 42 426 1069 7279

Jul-03 132 87 88 1100 1977 3252 3384 10663

Jul-10 0 0 0 10 13 23 23 10686

Jul-17 0 0 0 45 0 45 45 10731

Jul-24 193 128 8 17 8 161 354 11085

Jul-31 47 114 3 50 1 168 215 11300

Aug-07 99 154 164 330 885 1533 1632 12932

Aug-14 225 60 165 157 272 654 879 13811

Aug-21 505 609 346 268 302 1525 2030 15841

Aug-28 109 316 4 163 5 488 597 16438

Sep-04 0 250 494 260 889 1893 1893 18331

Sep-11 135 87 24 141 248 500 635 18966

Sep-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18966

Sep-25 0 0 1012 42 0 1054 1054 20020

Oct-02 0 0 1857 20 0 1877 1877 21897

Oct-09 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 21911

Oct-16 4 9 11 4 0 24 28 21939

Oct-23 0 5 691 7 2 705 705 22644

Oct-30 22 2 170 8 1 181 203 22847

Nov-06 0 1 1 2 0 4 4 22851

Nov-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Nov-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Nov-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Dec-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Dec-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Dec-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22851

Total  2848 2680 5365 3574 8384 20003 22851
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